
Championnat de Ligue Sprint CVL
CHÂTEAU-RENAULT 26.5.2024

3705CE COTS

Jean FLEURET
8607NA Poitiers CO
Course : Hommes 50-55
Distance : 2950m (Climbing 45m)
Time : 0:18:36 (6'18"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Christophe EYNARD 0:16:53
3. Dominique TREILLARD 0:20:06

1. 223 00:01:45 295m 5'56"/km
2. 224 00:00:59 00:02:44 171m 5'45"/km
3. 236 00:02:22 00:05:06 434m 5'27"/km
4. 233 00:00:46 00:05:52 114m 6'44"/km
5. 232 00:03:32 00:09:24 516m 6'51"/km
6. 235 00:02:36 00:12:00 452m 5'45"/km
7. 234 00:01:15 00:13:15 144m 8'41"/km
8. 231 00:00:58 00:14:13 183m 5'17"/km
9. 229 00:02:22 00:16:35 268m 8'50"/km

10. 230 00:01:17 00:17:52 174m 7'23"/km
11. 255 00:00:37 00:18:29 124m 4'58"/km
12. 999 00:00:07 00:18:36 40m 2'55"/km
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